MITOOD7228

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
WT-65641	
Office Use Only	

100302282571

08/08/17--01024--024 **125.00

FILED

2017 AUG 21 P 4: 17

AHASSE .

n BRUCF AUG 23 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 10, 2017

NANCY DAVIS REGISTERED AGENTS LEGAL SERVICES, LLC 1013 CENTRE RD STE 403S WILMINGTON, DE 19805

SUBJECT: C & L AEROSPACE LLC Ref. Number: W17000065641

We have received your document for C & L AEROSPACE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60^{2} days $\frac{3}{22}$ your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 917A00016364

1



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahasson, Florida 32314

COVER LETTER

• •

. TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

C & L Areospace LLC SUBJECT: _

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nanev Davis

	N	ame of Person			-	
Registered Ag	ents Legal Services, LLC			TALL	111 NUS 21	-11
	ŀ.	irm/Company			- ² 5 2	F
1013 Centre R	d Ste 403s				 - T	
		Address		۔ 	. F.	
Wilmington D	E 19805				. ī	
	City/S	state and Zip Code				
sdoucette@rudr	nanvinchell.com					
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report notific	ration)	-	
For further information concernit	ng this matter, please call:					
Nancy Davis		800 at (400-6650			
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytin	ie Telephone Number	_	
MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation			STREET A	DDRESS: Corporations		
Registration Section			Registration			
P.Õ. Box 6327			Clifton Buile			
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661 Execut Tallahassee.	tive Center Circle FL 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ving amount:					
■ \$125,00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy 		□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, C of Status & Certified Co		•

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLENCE WITH SECTION 605/1902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECISTER A FOREIGN. UNITED LEVELUTY: COMPLIME TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L C & L AEROSPACE LLC

.

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include 'Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC"]	
construction connect a contrary must increase " furniced () additive Constrainty " 1 [[[" ar "]] [" "]	

(if many merelable, other alternates	same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	rida. The alternate	anne mest include "Limited L	intrity Congress," "LLC,	" or "LLC ")	
2 MAINE						
(furishering ander the fam of a	hich foreign limited lability company is (equilated)	3	() El ma	mber, if applicable)		
4. UPON REGISTRAT	TON					
	(Uste art managed business in Flands, it prior in (See section 605 0704 & 605 0703, F.S. in detainin	registrature)				
40 WYOMING AVE		6. SAM				
IS REPEAL (IPPE)		6. <u></u>	(Atailong A	àlmas)		
BANGOR, ME 04401			·			
	·· <u> </u>					
7. Name and greet addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT access	able)			
Name:	Registered Agents Legal Serv	·				
Teame.			-	<u> </u>		
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, Suite A	\	-	<u>, </u>	. 201	
	Tallahassee		_, Florida _32301	2.5	7	
Registered agent's accept	(Ciry)		(Zip cu	ode)	· 5	- 1
	relistered agent and to accept service of p	mores for th	e above stated limite	vi lishilin camaa		
designated in this applica	don. I hereby accept the appointment as	s registered a	cent and agree to ac	t in this conseries.	I further arre	1
to comply with the provis. and accent the obligation	lous of all statutes relative to the proper s of my position as prejstered agent / /	and complete A	e performance of my	y duties, and Loin f	familiay with	Π
and accept the opingation		in .			. .	\mathbf{O}
	- Clar IN. Clarke	in in	CHAIT W.	ASHCO	37	-
		nillet south		1. A	<u>ے۔</u> لـ	
8. The name, title or cap:	acity and address of the person(s) who ha					
Title or Conscity:	Name and Address;	<u>Title or</u>	Canacity;	Name and Ad	<u>dress:</u>	
Manager	Christopher G. Kilgour					_
	40 Wyoming Avenue Bangor, MC 04401	-				_
		-			· · · ·	-
	-					-
				_		

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

_ · Anta Re_
Septembre of an authorized person
JONATHAN P. BENCH
Typed or protect same of same

State of Maine



Department of the Secretary of State

I, the Secretary of State of Maine, certify that according to the provisions of the Constitution and Laws of the State of Maine, the Department of the Secretary of State is the legal custodian of the Great Seal of the State of Maine which is hereunto affixed and of the reports of formation, amendment and cancellation of articles of organization of limited liability companies and annual reports filed by the same.

I further certify that C & L AEROSPACE LLC, formerly C & L AEROSPACE (MAINE) LLC is a duly formed limited liability company under the laws of the State of Maine and that the date of formation is December 07, 2012.

I further certify that said limited liability company has filed annual reports due to this Department, and that no action is now pending by or on behalf of the State of Maine to forfeit the articles of organization and that according to the records in the Department of the Secretary of State, said limited liability company is a legally existing limited liability company in good standing under the laws of the State of Maine at the present time.



In testimony whereof, I have caused the Great Scal of the State of Maine to be hereunto affixed. Given under my hand at Augusta. Maine, this eighteenth day of August 2017.

Matthew Dunlap Secretary of State